X:\SED\PROJECTS\Clearwater Ex. Golf Crs - The Landings\Proposals\1-4-21 Reuse Pump Station\Proposal\6-28-21 Landings.docx
1 0 6 1 4  E  U S  H w y  9 2 ,  T a m p a ,  F L  3 3 6 1 0  ( 8 1 3 )  9 6 8 - 7 2 7 7  ( 8 1 3 )  4 4 3 - 0 5 3 0  F a x
  Southeast Drilling Services, Inc.
January 21, 2021
Updated (June 28, 2222021)
VIA EMAIL: Duke39@aol.com
Mr. Jerry Houston
Clearwater Executive Golf Course

2
3
4
5
6
7
33
VOLTAGE  HP MAX AMPS MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
230 V,
1-PHASE
1 5.5 CIE1-SUBP001-P2-1 NEMA 1, 1 HP 230 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
2 8 CIE1-SUBP002-P2-1 NEMA 1, 2 HP 230 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
3 12 CIE1-SUBP003-P2-1 NEMA 1, 3 HP 230 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
5 17.6 CIE1-SUBP005-P2-1 NEMA 1, 5 HP 230 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
7.5 25 CIE1-SUBP007-P2-1 NEMA 1, 7.5 HP 230 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
10 33 CIE1-SUBP010-P2-1 NEMA 1, 10 HP 230 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
15 48.6 CIE1-SUBP015-P2-1 NEMA 1, 15 HP 230 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
20 64 CIE1-SUBP020-P2-1 NEMA 1, 20 HP 230 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
230 V,
3-PHASE
2 8 CIE1-SUBP002-P2-3 NEMA 1, 2 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
3 12 CIE1-SUBP003-P2-3 NEMA 1, 3 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
5 19 CIE1-SUBP005-P2-3 NEMA 1, 5 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
7.5 30 CIE1-SUBP007-P2-3 NEMA 1, 7.5 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
10 40 CIE1-SUBP010-P2-3 NEMA 1, 10 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
15 55 CIE1-SUBP015-P2-3 NEMA 1, 15 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
20 74 CIE1-SUBP020-P2-3 NEMA 1, 20 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
25 85 CIE1-SUBP025-P2-3 NEMA 1, 25 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
30 100 CIE1-SUBP030-P2-3 NEMA 1, 30 HP 230 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OR
460 V,
1-PHASE
2 4 CIE1-SUBP002-P4-1 NEMA 1, 2 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
3 5.3 CIE1-SUBP003-P4-1 NEMA 1, 3 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
5 8.8 CIE1-SUBP005-P4-1 NEMA 1, 5 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
7.5 13.2 CIE1-SUBP007-P4-1 NEMA 1, 7.5 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
10 16.5 CIE1-SUBP010-P4-1 NEMA 1, 10 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
15 24.5 CIE1-SUBP015-P4-1 NEMA 1, 15 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
20 30.3 CIE1-SUBP020-P4-1 NEMA 1, 20 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
25 35.7 CIE1-SUBP025-P4-1 NEMA 1, 25 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
30 42.3 CIE1-SUBP030-P4-1 NEMA 1, 30 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
40 60.4 CIE1-SUBP040-P4-1 NEMA 1, 40 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
50 80 CIE1-SUBP050-P4-1 NEMA 1, 50 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
60 91 CIE1-SUBP060-P4-1 NEMA 1, 60 HP 460 V, 1-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
460 V,
3-PHASE
1 3 CIE1-SUBP001-P4-3 NEMA 1, 1 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
2 4 CIE1-SUBP002-P4-3 NEMA 1, 2 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
3 6 CIE1-SUBP003-P4-3 NEMA 1, 3 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
5 9.6 CIE1-SUBP005-P4-3 NEMA 1, 5 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
7.5 13 CIE1-SUBP007-P4-3 NEMA1, 7.5 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
10 17 CIE1-SUBP010-P4-3 NEMA 1, 10 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
15 25 CIE1-SUBP015-P4-3 NEMA 1, 15 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
20 30 CIE1-SUBP020-P4-3 NEMA 1, 20 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
25 40 CIE1-SUBP025-P4-3 NEMA 1, 25 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
30 45 CIE1-SUBP030-P4-3 NEMA 1, 30 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
40 63 CIE1-SUBP040-P4-3 NEMA 1, 40 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
50 77 CIE1-SUBP050-P4-3 NEMA 1, 50 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
60 100 CIE1-SUBP060-P4-3 NEMA 1, 60 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
75 110 CIE1-SUBP075-P4-3 NEMA 1, 75 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
100 150 CIE1-SUBP100-P4-3 NEMA 1, 100 HP 460 V, 3-PH, UPSIZED VFD, MCP, LR, OF
P-SERIES VFD ENCLOSED - ORDERING & SIZING INFORMATION
NEMA 1 LARGE DRIVE SUBMERSIBLES (COMBINATION)
Single-Phase & Three-Phase (200-230 V, 480 V), UL/NEMA 3R Enclosure
35
VOLTAGE  HP MAX AMPS MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
200-230 V,
1-PHASE
3 11 CIE3R-SUBP003-P2-1 N3R, 3 HP, 230 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
5 16 CIE3R-SUBP005-P2-1 N3R, 5 HP, 230 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
7.5 24 CIE3R-SUBP007-P2-1 N3R, 7 HP, 230 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
10 32 CIE3R-SUBP010-P2-1 (230 V ONLY) N3R, 10 HP, 230 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
15 45 CIE3R-SUBP015-P2-1 (230 V ONLY) N3R, 15 HP, 230 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
20 60 CIE3R-SUBP020-P2-1 (230 V ONLY) N3R, 20 HP, 230 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
200-230 V,
3-PHASE
3 12 CIE3R-SUBP003-P2-3 N3R, 3 HP, 230 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
5 20 CIE3R-SUBP005-P2-3 N3R, 5 HP, 230 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
7.5 30 CIE3R-SUBP007-P2-3 N3R, 7.5 HP, 230 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
10 40 CIE3R-SUBP010-P2-3 N3R, 10 HP, 230 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
15 55 CIE3R-SUBP015-P2-3 N3R, 15 HP, 230 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
20 74 CIE3R-SUBP020-P2-3 N3R, 20 HP, 230 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
25 85 CIE3R-SUBP025-P2-3 N3R, 25 HP, 230 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
30 100 CIE3R-SUBP030-P2-3 N3R, 30 HP, 230 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
480 V,
1-PHASE
3 5.2 CIE3R-SUBP003-P4-1 N3R, 3 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
5 8 CIE3R-SUBP005-P4-1 N3R, 5 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
7.5 12 CIE3R-SUBP007-P4-1 N3R, 7 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
10 18 CIE3R-SUBP010-P4-1 N3R, 10 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB,LR,OF
15 24 CIE3R-SUBP015-P4-1 N3R, 15 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
20 30 CIE3R-SUBP020-P4-1 N3R, 20 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
25 35.7 CIE3R-SUBP025-P4-1 N3R, 25 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
30 45 CIE3R-SUBP030-P4-1 N3R, 30 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
40 60.4 CIE3R-SUBP040-P4-1 N3R, 40 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
50 75 CIE3R-SUBP050-P4-1 N3R, 50 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
60 90.6 CIE3R-SUBP060-P4-1 N3R, 60 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
75 101 CIE3R-SUBP075-P4-1 N3R, 75 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
100 131 CIE3R-SUBP100-P4-1 N3R, 100 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
125 178 CIE3R-SUBP125-P4-1 N3R, 125 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
150 203 CIE3R-SUBP150-P4-1 N3R, 150 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
200 264 CIE3R-SUBP200-P4-1 N3R, 200 HP, 460 V, 1-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
480 V,
3-PHASE
3 6 CIE3R-SUBP003-P4-3 N3R, 3 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
5 9.6 CIE3R-SUBP005-P4-3 N3R, 5 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB,LR,OF
7.5 13.3 CIE3R-SUBP007-P4-3 N3R, 7.5 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
10 18 CIE3R-SUBP010-P4-3 N3R, 10 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
15 25 CIE3R-SUBP015-P4-3 N3R, 15 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
20 30 CIE3R-SUBP020-P4-3 N3R, 20 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB,LR,OF
25 40 CIE3R-SUBP025-P4-3 N3R, 25 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
30 45 CIE3R-SUBP030-P4-3 N3R, 30 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
40 65 CIE3R-SUBP040-P4-3 N3R, 40 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
50 77 CIE3R-SUBP050-P4-3 N3R, 50 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
60 93 CIE3R-SUBP060-P4-3 N3R, 60 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
75 110 CIE3R-SUBP075-P4-3 N3R, 75 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
100 150 CIE3R-SUBP100-P4-3 N3R, 100 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
125 185 CIE3R-SUBP125-P4-3 N3R, 125 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
150 230 CIE3R-SUBP150-P4-3 N3R, 150 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
200 300 CIE3R-SUBP200-P4-3 N3R, 200 HP, 460 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
NOTES: Phase refers to incoming power, not motor.
The drive MUST BE sized according to the motor manufacturer’s maximum amperage draw. Upsize VFD for ambient temperature compensation (see VFD specs for temperature rating).
If 3-Phase open delta power source, consult the hotline for further sizing information.
NEMA 3R LARGE DRIVE SUBMERSIBLES (COMBINATION)
Single-Phase & Three-Phase (200-230 V, 480 V), UL/NEMA 3R Enclosure
P-SERIES VFD ENCLOSED - ORDERING & SIZING INFORMATION
NEW
Highlight
NEW
Highlight
NEW
Highlight
NEW
Highlight
37
VOLTAGE  HP MAX AMPS MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
600 V,
3-PHASE
2 3.3 CIE3R-SUBP002-P6-3 N3R, 2 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
3 6 CIE3R-SUBP003-P6-3 N3R, 3 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
5 7 CIE3R-SUBP005-P6-3 N3R, 5 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
7.5 11 CIE3R-SUBP007-P6-3 N3R, 7.5 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
10 16 CIE3R-SUBP010-P6-3 N3R, 10 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
15 19.5 CIE3R-SUBP015-P6-3 N3R, 15 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
20 24 CIE3R-SUBP020-P6-3 N3R, 20 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
25 30 CIE3R-SUBP025-P6-3 N3R, 25 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
30 41 CIE3R-SUBP030-P6-3 N3R, 30 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
40 52 CIE3R-SUBP040-P6-3 N3R, 40 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
50 62 CIE3R-SUBP050-P6-3 N3R, 50 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
60 77 CIE3R-SUBP060-P6-3 N3R, 60 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
75 99 CIE3R-SUBP075-P6-3 N3R, 75 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
100 125 CIE3R-SUBP100-P6-3 N3R, 100 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
125 150 CIE3R-SUBP125-P6-3 N3R, 125 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OF
NOTES: Phase refers to incoming power, not motor.
The drive MUST BE sized according to the motor manufacturer’s maximum amperage draw. Upsize VFD for ambient temperature compensation (see VFD specs for temperature rating).
VOLTAGE  HP MAX AMPS MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
600 V,
3 PHASE
2 3.3 CIE3R-CENP002-P6-3 N3R, 2 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
3 5 CIE3R-CENP003-P6-3 N3R, 3 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
5 7 CIE3R-CENP005-P6-3 N3R, 5 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
7.5 10.4 CIE3R-CENP007-P6-3 N3R, 7.5 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
10 11 CIE3R-CENP010-P6-3 N3R, 10 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
15 19.5 CIE3R-CENP015-P6-3 N3R, 15 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
20 24 CIE3R-CENP020-P6-3 N3R, 20 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
25 30 CIE3R-CENP025-P6-3 N3R, 25 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
30 32 CIE3R-CENP030-P6-3 N3R, 30 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
40 41 CIE3R-CENP040-P6-3 N3R, 40 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
50 52 CIE3R-CENP050-P6-3 N3R, 50 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
60 62 CIE3R-CENP060-P6-3 N3R, 60 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
75 77 CIE3R-CENP075-P6-3 N3R, 75 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
100 99 CIE3R-CENP100-P6-3 N3R, 100 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
125 125 CIE3R-CENP125-P6-3 N3R, 125 HP, 575 V, 3-PH ENCLOSED UPSIZED VFD, MCCB, LR, OR
NOTES: Phase refers to incoming power, not motor.
The drive MUST BE sized according to the motor manufacturer’s maximum amperage draw. Upsize VFD for ambient temperature compensation (see VFD specs for temperature rating).
NEMA 3R LARGE DRIVE SUBMERSIBLES (COMBINATION)
Three-Phase (600 V) UL/NEMA 3R Enclosure